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Sierra Grande Sauvignon Blanc £20.95
Chile 175ml £5.90
Light elegant style with citrus ~ 250m £7.90
and green fruits and gentle

acidity, full of tingling aromatics,

this wine is bursting with tropical

fruit flavours.

Parigi Pinot Grigio £24.95
Veneto Italy 175m £6.30
Crisp and fresh with a touch 250mi £8.30
of minerality, this dry delicate

wine is full of Italian passion

and style.

Nika Tiki Marlborough £27.95
Sauvignon Blanc

New Zealand

Aromas of pineapple,

gooseberry and capsicum

a true Marlborough. A delicious

and lively citrus fruit wine.

Cankaya White Wine £28.95
Turkey

Canlaya the favourite white wine

of Turkey, is produced from

Emir, Nannce and Sultana grapes

carefully selected from Anatolian

vinyards.

Chablis Domaine de la Mott £39.95
France

Brilliant pale yellow with greenish

tints. Clean, fresh, lively palate, with

intense floral aromas.

e (Vine

Parigi Pinot Grigio Rosé £24.95
Veneto ltaly 175m/ £6.30
Fresh and elegant, fruity 250mI £8.30

notes of peach and apricot,
a delicate hint of citrus and
aromas of peach blossom

in the finish.

Big Top White Zinfandel £24.95
California 175ml £6.30
Light fragrant White 250m £8.30

Zinfandel full of soft fruit
flavours, raspberries and
summer fruits.
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Sierra Grande Merlot

Chile

Bursting with intense flavours
of blackberries, plums and
spices, easy drinking with a
silky smooth finish.

El Cadejo Mendozan Malbec
Argentina

Fresh cherry and vanilla notes,
spiced with pepper. The wine
enjoys balanced acidity with
soft, delicate tannins.

Yakut Red Wine

Turkey

Yakut the legendary red

wine of Turkey, is produced
from Oklizg6zli Bogazkere,
Alicate and Carignan grapes
carefully selected from the best
vinyards of Eastern Australia and
Argean Regions.

Vega del Rayo Rioja Reserva
Spain

Fruit perfumes of red berries
with oak, raisin, plum and wild
blackberry. Aged in oak barrels.

Montresor Amarone della
Valpolicella 'Satinato'

Italy

Ruby red in colour with garnet
tints, intense nose with aromas
of Morello cherries, a wonderfully
balanced wine.

£19.95
175ml £5.90
250m! £7.90

£27.95

£28.95

£29.95

£59.00
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Lunetta Prosecco £27.95
Italy 20c/ Bottle £8.95
A deliciously light and fruity

Prosecco with hints of apple

and peach on the nose and

a fresh, softly sparkling palate.

Lunetta Rosé £27.95
Italy 20c/ Bottle £8.95
A beautifully fresh and dry

sparkling Rose from the foothills

of the Trentino mountains. Cherry

pink in colour, and cascades

of fine bubbles.

Veuve Clicquot Yellow £94.95
Label Brut

France

Clear and bright with cascades

of tiny bubbles and gorgeous

yeasty aromas, the palate is fresh

with a fine texture and a long

creamy finish.

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rose Brut £98.95
France

The briefest liason with grape skins
tantalisingly leaves this delicate

colour, yet exudes a floral fragrance

evolving soft red berry richness.
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Pint
Peroni £6.20
Efes £6.20
Cruzcampo £6.20

Bottle Peer
San Miguel
Corona
Strongbow Cans
Budweiser

San Miguel Zero

Kopparberg strawberry & Lime 0%
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Cider
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime Cider

Sott Dinky

Large

Coke/Diet Coke/
Schweppes Lemonade £3.50
Soda Water
J20’s
Schweppes Tonic 200ml
Schweppes Slimline Tonic 200mi
Appletiser 275ml
Energy Drink
Still & Sparkling Water 330mi
Add a dash of Mixer

iny

Single

Gordons £4.25
Gordons Pink £4.25
Parma Violet £4.50
Tanqueray Sevilla Orange £4.25
Rhubarb £4.25

Raspberry Whitley Neill £4.25

Half
£3.75

£3.75
£3.75

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.25
£3.95
£4.95

£5.50
£5.50

Small

£2.95
£1.60
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.80
£1.00

Double

£6.25
£6.25
£6.75
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25



G

Bells £4.50
Jamesons £4.95
Smirnoff £4.50
Bacardi £4.95
Captain Morgan Spiced £4.50
Jack Daniels £4.95
Courvoisier Cognac £4.95
Malibu £4.25
Archers £4.25
Aperol £4.25
Sambuca White/Black £4.50
Tia Maria £4.25
Baileys 50ml £4.25
Cointreau £4.25
Tequila Silver £4.50
Limoncello £4.25
Jagermeister £4.25
Disaronno £4.50
Drambuie £5.25
Grand Marnier £5.50
Cockburns Port £4.25
Raki £4.95

Martini Dry / Rosso £4.25

SHOTS

Raki
Sambuca White
Sambuca Black

Tequila Silver
Limoncello
Jagermeister




Supplied by 773 Wine Company



